Date
Jan-25
Apr-24
Apr-24
Dec-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Oct-22
May-22
Apr-22
Nov-21

Mileage
35,598
30,317
29,564
25,588
19,914
19,706
14,006
7,212

4,705

Description

Controle technique autorise

Filtre d'habitacle/Révision

Dépose/Gardiennage pneu été/hiver/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Dépose/Gardiennage pneu été/hiver/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Dépose/Gardiennage pneu été/hiver/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Balai d'essuie-glace AR/Balais d'essuie-glace AV/Filtre d'habitacle/Liquide de frein/Révision
Dépose/Gardiennage pneu été/hiver/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Révision

Dépose/Gardiennage pneu été/hiver/pose pneumatique hiver/été
Gardiennage pneu été/Pneu hiver/hiver



